
RUNGE GIRLS SOFTBALL 2019 
January 26, 2018                                        SOFTBALL SEASON BEGINS 
 
FEBRUARY 
 Tuesday, Feb.12                   AWAY       NIXON SMILEY   4:30 
Thursday, Feb. 21- 23           AWAY       D’Hanis Tournament (TBD) 
Thursday, Feb. 28- Mar. 2     AWAY   Halletsville Sacred Heart Tournament 
Tuesday, Mar. 5   AWAY Port Aransas       6:00 PM 
Friday, Mar. 8   HOME Three Rivers       6:00 PM 
Tuesday, Mar.12   HOME Kenedy  6:00PM 
Friday, Mar. 15   HOME Charlotte  6:00PM 
Tuesday Mar.19   AWAY Yorktown  6:00 PM 
Friday, Mar. 22   AWAY Pettus  6:00 PM 
Tuesday, Mar. 26  AWAY Falls City  6:00 PM 
Friday, Mar. 29   HOME Port Aransas 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, Apr. 2   AWAY Three Rivers 6:00 PM 
Friday, Apr. 5   AWAY Kenedy  6:00 PM 
Tuesday, Apr. 9   AWAY Charlotte  6:00 PM 
Friday, Apr.12   Home Yorktown  6:00 PM 
Monday, Apr. 15   Home Pettus  6:00 PM 
Thursday Apr. 18   Home Falls City  6:00 PM 
 
Playoffs TBD     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


